## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5914174

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ADDRESS CHANGE

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GUANGDONG RAYNOVENT BIOTECH CO., LTD.	06/28/2019

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GUANGDONG RAYNOVENT BIOTECH CO., LTD.
Street Address:	3406A JINZHONGHUAN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS BUILDING, 3037 JINTIAN ROAD, FU AN COMMUNITY, FUTIAN STREET, FUTIAN DISTRICT;
Internal Address:	3406 JINZHONGHUAN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS BUILDING, 3037 JINTIAN ROAD, FU AN COMMUNITY, FUTIAN STREET, FUTIAN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10098885

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (202)672-5399

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 202-672-5300

**Email:** ipdocketing@foley.com, nugreen@foley.com

Correspondent Name: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP Address Line 1: 3000 K STREET N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007-5109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	116487-0150
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NAOMI GREEN
SIGNATURE:	/Naomi Green/
DATE SIGNED:	01/16/2020

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Guangdong Raynovent Biotech Co. Ltd. New Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 051619 FRAME: 0855 source=Guangdong Raynovent Biotech Co. Ltd. New Address#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 051619 FRAME: 0856



91441900MAS2DUOL2K Æ ₩. ব্য 損 懋



























4

in Fei

广东女祖参如生物群技有联合思

泛

M

(事等命额)

希腊家田母島

鬫

貅

将和东洲人

2018年16月27日 rur Juk Ш 44 穩

UT.

扭

条件有信用的指数据的对象的数据的 多杂中 FINE CONTRACTOR TO THE REPORT OF THE SECOND X金田田3007年会中不開西南多大型340kA



 $\mathbb{R}$ 

8

2019年

ji.

2. 各类国际主体等用级子或过度单位已起落个足术,免债事要已就未被交上一自然年度过年度获得,会出信益效照(全定信息公示整行条约)第十条的现在向社会会形态出语是。

1. 鱼类自然的类属亚属虫类毒物物。并留医器中属于治律、安设民在西岸类组造的强制数导产用电视文件层方形开展的支统营用型。

4. 资源主体经过西国和许可年检集里等有供企业信用等模块等投信息和美能位用信息。 整录在下作的图象会设值用语度必要是转或包括在上方的工程等有地。

国家企业信息信息会示系统同法。http://www.gest.gov.com

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 051619 FRAME: 0857** 

# **BUSINESS LICENSE**

( Duplicate )

Registration No.: 91441900MA52DU0L2K

Name: Guangdong Raynovent Biotech Co., Ltd.

**Type:** company with limited liability (sino-foreign joint ventures)

Address: 3406A Jinzhonghuan International Business Building, 3037 Jintian Road, Fu An Community, Futian Street, Futian District; 3406 Jinzhonghuan International

Business Building, 3037 Jintian Road, Fu An Community, Futian Street, Futian

District, Shenzhen 518000, Guangdong, China.

Legal Representative: LONG, Chaofeng

Date of Establishment: October 23, 2018

Registration Authority: Shenzhen Market Supervision and Administration Bureau

Date: June 28, 2019

PATENT REEL: 051619 FRAME: 0858

**RECORDED: 01/16/2020**